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Viora Life ServicesViora Life Services

HAIR REMOVAL (ND-YAG and IPL)HAIR REMOVAL (ND-YAG and IPL)
Chin/Upper Lip $75  •  Under Arms $80Chin/Upper Lip $75  •  Under Arms $80
Legs( Knee Down) $205  •  Legs (Knee Up) $205Legs( Knee Down) $205  •  Legs (Knee Up) $205
Arms (Elbow Down) $105  •  Arms (Elbow Up) $105Arms (Elbow Down) $105  •  Arms (Elbow Up) $105
Bikini Line $105  •  Full Bikini $180Bikini Line $105  •  Full Bikini $180
Hands, Feet, Toes, Fingers $55 (each)Hands, Feet, Toes, Fingers $55 (each)

SMALL PACKAGESSMALL PACKAGES
Small (Small (Call for Details. Requires 6 month contractCall for Details. Requires 6 month contract) $69) $69
Medium (Medium (Call for Details. Requires 9 month contract)Call for Details. Requires 9 month contract) $109 $109
Large (Large (Call for Details. Requires 12 month contractCall for Details. Requires 12 month contract) $149) $149

DERMAFUSEDERMAFUSE
Intensive Hydration $85  •  Collagen Booster $100Intensive Hydration $85  •  Collagen Booster $100
Smooth $125  •  Bright $125Smooth $125  •  Bright $125
*$50 off when two serums are combined. Dermafuse add on*$50 off when two serums are combined. Dermafuse add on
with any RF, IPL, Laser. Microneedling for an additional $35-$75.*with any RF, IPL, Laser. Microneedling for an additional $35-$75.*

MEMBERSHIPSMEMBERSHIPS ( (Requires 12 month Contract)Requires 12 month Contract)
SILVER: Pick 1 From the List $149 per monthSILVER: Pick 1 From the List $149 per month
-IPL( Skin Rejuvenation) -Dermafuse -Peel-IPL( Skin Rejuvenation) -Dermafuse -Peel
-Radiofrequency treatment on 1 area-Radiofrequency treatment on 1 area

MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTSMEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTS
-10% off filler -10% PDO Thread Lift -10% off PRP-10% off filler -10% PDO Thread Lift -10% off PRP
-10% off Viora Packages-10% off Viora Packages
GOLD: Pick 2 from the List $249 per monthGOLD: Pick 2 from the List $249 per month
-IPL- (Skin Rejuvenation) -Dermafuse -Microneedling-IPL- (Skin Rejuvenation) -Dermafuse -Microneedling
-Radiofrequency treatment on 1 area -Peel-Radiofrequency treatment on 1 area -Peel

MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTSMEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTS
-10% off Botox -15% off Filler -15% off PDO Thread Lift-10% off Botox -15% off Filler -15% off PDO Thread Lift
-15% off PRP -15% off Viora Packages-15% off PRP -15% off Viora Packages
PLATINUM: Pick 3 From the List $299 per monthPLATINUM: Pick 3 From the List $299 per month
-IPL (Skin Rejuvenation) -Dermafuse -Microneedling-IPL (Skin Rejuvenation) -Dermafuse -Microneedling
-Peel -Radiofrequency Treatment on One Area-Peel -Radiofrequency Treatment on One Area

MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTSMEMBERSHIP DISCOUNTS
-20% off Botox -20% off Filler -20% off PDO Thread Lift-20% off Botox -20% off Filler -20% off PDO Thread Lift
-20% off PRP -20% off Viora Packages-20% off PRP -20% off Viora Packages
VIORA LIFE SERVICESVIORA LIFE SERVICES



V-FR
Stretch Mark and Scars $700Stretch Mark and Scars $700

Acne Scar Correction $700Acne Scar Correction $700

Wrinkles/ Laxity (Half Face/Full Face $400/$600)Wrinkles/ Laxity (Half Face/Full Face $400/$600)

Hyperpigmentation $500Hyperpigmentation $500

Neck $500Neck $500

Decollete $500Decollete $500

Knees/Hands/Elbows $500Knees/Hands/Elbows $500

V-IPL
SKIN REJUVENATIONSKIN REJUVENATION
FaceFace  $$250250

NeckNeck  $$200200

Full Face and NeckFull Face and Neck  $$400400

PIGMENTATIONPIGMENTATION
FrecklesFreckles  $$225225

Solar LentigoSolar Lentigo  $$200200

KeratosisKeratosis  $$250250

Cafe-au-LaitCafe-au-Lait  $$250250

VASCULAR LESIONSVASCULAR LESIONS
Facial TelangiectasiaFacial Telangiectasia  $$200200

Erythema of RosaceErythema of Rosace  $$250250

Spider and Reticular Veins (Spider and Reticular Veins (pricing based on timepricing based on time))

PoikilodermaPoikiloderma  $$250250

Port Wine StainPort Wine Stain  $$350350

ACNE CLEARANCEACNE CLEARANCE
FaceFace  $$200200

NeckNeck  $$150150

Face and NeckFace and Neck  $$300300

ChestChest  $$200200

BackBack  $$250250

ArmsArms  $$200200

V-FORM
FACEFACE
Lower FaceLower Face  $$250250
JowlJowl  $$250250
Lower Face and JowlLower Face and Jowl  $$400400

TORSO: LOWERTORSO: LOWER
AbdomenAbdomen  $$400400
FlankFlank  $$300300
Abdomen and FlankAbdomen and Flank  $$500500
Lower Back/Love HandlesLower Back/Love Handles  $$300300
ButtocksButtocks  $$300300
Abdomen with ButtocksAbdomen with Buttocks  $$600600
Full Legs with ButtocksFull Legs with Buttocks  $$600 600 

TORSO: UPPERTORSO: UPPER
Upper BackUpper Back  $$400400
Full BackFull Back  $$600600

LIMBSLIMBS
ArmsArms  $$250250
Legs-Back ThighsLegs-Back Thighs  $$300300
Legs-Front ThighsLegs-Front Thighs  $$300300

V-ST
FACEFACE
ForeheadForehead  $$150150
EyesEyes  $$150150
Eyes and ForeheadEyes and Forehead  $$275275
Lower FaceLower Face  $$250250
Full FaceFull Face  $$350350
Nasolabial LinesNasolabial Lines  $$150150

TORSO:UPPERTORSO:UPPER
NeckNeck  $$350350
DecolleteDecollete  $$150150

TORSO LOWERTORSO LOWER
LLabia Majoraabia Majora  $$350350
Labia MinoraLabia Minora  $$350350

LIMBSLIMBS
ElbowsElbows  $$150150
KneesKnees  $$200200

V-VR
PER TREATMENT-$900       PER TREATMENT-$900       PACKAGES OF 3-$2400PACKAGES OF 3-$2400
INDICATIONSINDICATIONS
-Vaginal Dryness -Vaginal Scars -Vaginal Laxity-Vaginal Dryness -Vaginal Scars -Vaginal Laxity
-Vaginismus -SUI (Stress Urinary Incontinence)-Vaginismus -SUI (Stress Urinary Incontinence)
-Dyspareunia (Painful Sexual Intercourse)-Dyspareunia (Painful Sexual Intercourse)
-GSM (Genitourinary Syndrome of Menopause)-GSM (Genitourinary Syndrome of Menopause)

Viora_Sinclair Pricing


